ATHENS NETWORK
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
HIGHER EDUCATION NETWORK

ATHENS students in "La Posada de Huertas”. March 2018
From the 16™ to the 24™

Please, don't forget to bring a copy of your passport or your ID,

in order to make the check-inn easier and faster. Thank you!

Last name First name Course Housing Sex
Ahmady Ismail UPM126 Yes Male
Alfaro Hermon UPM124 Yes Male
Antonissen Bernard UPM123 Yes Male
Asmi Rhita UPM127 del 17 al 24 Female
Aveiro Francisco UPM124 Yes Male
BAO Yuning UPM94 Yes Female
Bascucci Christopher UPM122 Yes Male
Beccegato Alice UPM126 Yes Female
Ben Chikha Mohamed Amine UPM110 Yes Male
Berdou Camille UPM127 Yes Female
Bertrand Basile UPM126 del 18 al 25 Male
Bjordal Kristine UPM127 del 17 al 24 Female
Burez Julien UPM123 Yes Male
Burkova Veronika UPM126 Yes Female
Calaia Paulo UPM122 Yes Male
Camman Marie UPM123 Yes Female
Cardoso David UPM123 Yes Male
Cernik Martin UPM125 Yes Male
Chidambaram Chidambaram UPM127 Yes Male
Costa Rita UPM124 Yes Female
Croce Miguel UPM125 Yes Male
Cudna-Cyran Agnieszka UPM125 Yes Female
De Vincenti Flavio UPM124 Yes Male
De Vis Fabian UPM127 Yes Male
De Visch Pieter UPM127 Yes Male
Decourcelle Coline UPM127 Yes Female
Deininger Isabella UPM127 Yes Female
Diallo cherif UPM126 Yes Male
Drean Jules UPM126 Yes Male
Duarte Jesus UPM122 Yes Male
Eichhorner Fabian UPM110 Yes Male
Eikemeier Soren UPM127 Yes Male
Falconi Mariavittoria UPM122 del 17 al 24 Female
Farwati R UPM123 Yes Male
Fayat Romain UPM110 Yes Male



Ferreira
Ferreira
Festraets
Fleismann
Franco
Gantner
Garnier
GAZAI
Gialloreto
Gilje
Gouveia
Groués
Guinderi
Guyard
Haber
Haeverans
Hajek
Hendrikx
Huang
Hubert
Hunault
Janzen
Jean
Karkera
Kerremans
Klarenbeek
Kolakowska
Koudelkova
Krejbich
Kriegl
Kron
Lamac
Laurent
Le Blanc
Leluc

Lu
Maillard
Massenet
Matak
Misztal
Monteyne
Morelli
Motmans
Musolino
Nagle
Nannette
Novak
Novak
Nowosad
Onen
Parafioriti
Patino

Jodo

Joao
Jakob
Jindrich
Joao
Krzysztof
Arthur
Bertrand
Riccardo
Thomas Maudal
Miguel
Lucien
Gianmarco
Gabiriel
Josef

Sam

Jan

Stijn
Pei-Hsuan
Hugo

Lise
Milena
Clemence
Karishma
Jonas
Lara
Agata
Lenka
Jakub
Isabel
Samuel
Oskar
Matt

Laure
Remi

Simo

Lisa

Lucile
Martin
Izabela
Laura
Andrea Carlo
Hendrik
Alessandro
Iréne
Claire
Jakub
Ondrej
Aleksandra
Mehmet Fatih
Luca Fabio
William

UPM122
UPM124
UPM110
UPM125
UPM124
UPM94

UPM126
UPM126
UPM125
UPM126
UPM122
UPM124
UPM124
UPM110
UPM94

UPM94

UPM127
UPM110
UPM124
UPM94

UPM123
UPM122
UPM123
UPM126
UPM94

UPM127
UPM125
UPM125
UPM127
UPM127
UPM127
UPM125
UPM94

UPM126
UPM126
UPM127
UPM110
UuPM110
UPM126
UPM125
UPM94

UPM124
UPM110
UPM125
UPM123
UPM126
UPM125
UPM126
UPM126
UPM122
UPM124
UPM124

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
del 17 al 24
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
del 17 al 24
del 17 al 24
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
del 17 al 24
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
del 17 al 24
del 16 al 25
Yes
del 16 al 26
Yes
Yes
Yes

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male



Pauchet
Pefano
Pessina
Pieroni
Placha
Pokorny
Poncelet
Rajtora
Raphael
Rasinger
Reglade
Ribeiro
Robin
Rovito
Roy
Salmona
Scarpato
Schaipp
Schanne
Schryvers
Siedentop
Silva
Simoens
Sizaire
Skuhrovec
Soares
Stefka
Steukers
Swiggers
Szczurko
Tellier

Toy
Trajkovska
Valente
Van Acker
Van Damme
Van de Poel
Van den Abeele

Van den Bossche

Van Hemelen
Vankova
Vanmunster
Vanspeybrouck
Vastiau
Velluire
Ventilii
Verhulst
Vittadello
Voltz

Wiejak
Wierinckx
Wydooghe

Anick

Nicole Anna Claudia

Giulia
Riccardo
Anna
Michael
Jakob
Michal
Achddou
Georg
Ulysse
Miguel
Titouan
Gaia
Vivek
Antoine
llaria
Fabian
Gabirielle
Andreas
Berit Ada
Pedro Movilha
Toon
Thomas
Ales

Ana Rita
Ladislav
Jonathan
Matthias
Weronika
Jonathan
Faruk
Dina
Duarte Manuel
Daan
Pieter
Dieter
Maxim
Vincent
Toon
Daniela
Jonas
Gilles
Jasper
Zoé
Elisabetta
Ruben
Jacopo
lann
Marek
Stijn
Pieter

UPM123
UPM125
UPM127
UPM124
UPM126
UPM126
UPM94

UPM125
UPM123
UPM94

UPM124
UPM123
UPM123
UPM127
UPM110
UPM123
UPM124
UPM124
UPM123
UPM122
UPM124
UPM126
UPM124
UPM94

UPM126
UPM124
UPM124
UPM127
UPM124
UPM125
UPM126
UPM124
UPM110
UPM122
UPM122
UPM110
UPM127
UPM94

UPM110
UPM110
UPM126
UPM124
UPM122
UPM94

UPM126
UPM125
UPM110
UPM124
UPM125
UPM124
UPM124
UPM122

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
del 15 al 25
Yes
Yes
del 15 al 25
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
del 17 al 24
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
del 15 al 25
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male



Yasemin Mine UPM110 Yes Female
Zielinska Dorota UPM94 Yes Female
Zongor Milan UPM124 Yes Male



