



<u>ATHENS students in "La Posada de Huertas". March 2018</u> From the 16th to the 24th

Please, don't forget to bring a copy of your passport or your ID, in order to make the check-inn easier and faster. Thank you!

Last name	First name	Course	Housing	Sex
Ahmady	Ismail	UPM126	Yes	Male
Alfaro	Hermon	UPM124	Yes	Male
Antonissen	Bernard	UPM123	Yes	Male
Asmi	Rhita	UPM127	del 17 al 24	Female
Aveiro	Francisco	UPM124	Yes	Male
BAO	Yuning	UPM94	Yes	Female
Bascucci	Christopher	UPM122	Yes	Male
Beccegato	Alice	UPM126	Yes	Female
Ben Chikha	Mohamed Amine	UPM110	Yes	Male
Berdou	Camille	UPM127	Yes	Female
Bertrand	Basile	UPM126	del 18 al 25	Male
Bjordal	Kristine	UPM127	del 17 al 24	Female
Burez	Julien	UPM123	Yes	Male
Burkova	Veronika	UPM126	Yes	Female
Calaia	Paulo	UPM122	Yes	Male
Camman	Marie	UPM123	Yes	Female
Cardoso	David	UPM123	Yes	Male
Cernik	Martin	UPM125	Yes	Male
Chidambaram	Chidambaram	UPM127	Yes	Male
Costa	Rita	UPM124	Yes	Female
Croce	Miguel	UPM125	Yes	Male
Cudna-Cyran	Agnieszka	UPM125	Yes	Female
De Vincenti	Flavio	UPM124	Yes	Male
De Vis	Fabian	UPM127	Yes	Male
De Visch	Pieter	UPM127	Yes	Male
Decourcelle	Coline	UPM127	Yes	Female
Deininger	Isabella	UPM127	Yes	Female
Diallo	cherif	UPM126	Yes	Male
Drean	Jules	UPM126	Yes	Male
Duarte	Jesus	UPM122	Yes	Male
Eichhorner	Fabian	UPM110	Yes	Male
Eikemeier	Sören	UPM127	Yes	Male
Falconi	Mariavittoria	UPM122	del 17 al 24	Female
Farwati	R	UPM123	Yes	Male
Fayat	Romain	UPM110	Yes	Male

Ferreira	João	UPM122	Yes	Male
Ferreira	João	UPM124	Yes	Male
Festraets	Jakob	UPM110	Yes	Male
Fleismann	Jindrich	UPM125	Yes	Male
Franco	Joao	UPM124	Yes	Male
Gantner	Krzysztof	UPM94	Yes	Male
Garnier	Arthur	UPM126	Yes	Male
GAZAI	Bertrand	UPM126	Yes	Male
Gialloreto	Riccardo	UPM125	Yes	Male
Gilje	Thomas Maudal	UPM126	del 17 al 24	Male
Gouveia	Miguel	UPM122	Yes	Male
Grouès	Lucien	UPM124	Yes	Male
Guinderi	Gianmarco	UPM124	Yes	Male
Guyard	Gabriel	UPM110	Yes	Male
Haber	Josef	UPM94	Yes	Male
Haeverans	Sam	UPM94	Yes	Male
Hajek	Jan	UPM127	Yes	Male
Hendrikx	Stijn	UPM110	Yes	Male
Huang	Pei-Hsuan	UPM124	Yes	Female
Hubert	Hugo	UPM94	Yes	Male
Hunault	Lise	UPM123	Yes	Female
Janzen	Milena	UPM122	Yes	Female
Jean	Clemence	UPM123	Yes	Female
Karkera	Karishma	UPM126	Yes	Female
Kerremans	Jonas	UPM94	Yes	Male
Klarenbeek	Lara	UPM127	Yes	Female
Kolakowska	Agata	UPM125	Yes	Female
Koudelkova	Lenka	UPM125	Yes	Female
Krejbich	Jakub	UPM127	Yes	Male
Kriegl	Isabel	UPM127	Yes	Female
Kron	Samuel	UPM127	del 17 al 24	Male
Lamac	Oskar	UPM125	del 17 al 24	Male
Laurent	Matt	UPM94	Yes	Male
Le Blanc	Laure	UPM126	Yes	Female
Leluc	Remi	UPM126	Yes	Male
		UPM120	Yes	Male
Lu	Simo	-		
Maillard	Lisa	UPM110	Yes	Female
Massenet	Lucile	UPM110	del 17 al 24	Male
Matak	Martin	UPM126	Yes	Male
Misztal	Izabela	UPM125	Yes	Female
Monteyne	Laura	UPM94	Yes	Female
Morelli	Andrea Carlo	UPM124	Yes	Male
Motmans	Hendrik	UPM110	Yes	Male
Musolino	Alessandro	UPM125	Yes	Male
Nagle	Irène	UPM123	Yes	Female
Nannette	Claire	UPM126	del 17 al 24	Female
Novak	Jakub	UPM125	del 16 al 25	Male
Novak	Ondrej	UPM126	Yes	Male
Nowosad	Aleksandra	UPM126	del 16 al 26	Female
Önen	Mehmet Fatih	UPM122	Yes	Male
Parafioriti	Luca Fabio	UPM124	Yes	Male
Patino	William	UPM124	Yes	Male
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			maio

Pauchet	Anick	UPM123	Yes	Female
Pefano	Nicole Anna Claudia	UPM125	Yes	Female
Pessina	Giulia	UPM127	Yes	Female
Pieroni	Riccardo	UPM124	Yes	Male
Plachá	Anna	UPM126	del 15 al 25	Female
Pokorný	Michael	UPM126	Yes	Male
Poncelet	Jakob	UPM94	Yes	Male
Rajtora	Michal	UPM125	del 15 al 25	Male
Raphael	Achddou	UPM123	Yes	Male
Rasinger	Georg	UPM94	Yes	Male
Reglade	Ulysse	UPM124	Yes	Male
Ribeiro	Miguel	UPM123	Yes	Male
Robin	Titouan	UPM123	Yes	Male
Rovito	Gaia	UPM127	Yes	Female
Roy	Vivek	UPM110	del 17 al 24	Male
Salmona	Antoine	UPM123	Yes	Male
Scarpato	llaria	UPM124	Yes	Female
Schaipp	Fabian	UPM124	Yes	Male
Schanne	Gabrielle	UPM123	Yes	Female
Schryvers	Andreas	UPM122	Yes	Male
Siedentop	Berit Ada	UPM124	Yes	Female
Silva	Pedro Movilha	UPM126	Yes	Male
Simoens	Toon	UPM124	Yes	Male
Sizaire	Thomas	UPM94	Yes	Male
Skuhrovec	Ales	UPM126	Yes	Male
Soares	Ana Rita	UPM124	Yes	Female
Stefka	Ladislav	UPM124	Yes	Male
Steukers	Jonathan	UPM127	Yes	Male
Swiggers	Matthias	UPM124	Yes	Male
Szczurko	Weronika	UPM125	Yes	Female
Tellier	Jonathan	UPM126	Yes	Male
Тоу	Faruk	UPM124	Yes	Male
Trajkovska	Dina	UPM110	Yes	Female
Valente	Duarte Manuel	UPM122	Yes	Male
Van Acker	Daan	UPM122	Yes	Male
Van Damme	Pieter	UPM110	Yes	Male
Van de Poel	Dieter	UPM127	Yes	Male
Van den Abeele	Maxim	UPM94	Yes	Male
Van den Bossche	Vincent	UPM110	Yes	Male
Van Hemelen	Toon	UPM110	Yes	Male
Vankova	Daniela	UPM126	del 15 al 25	Female
Vanmunster	Jonas	UPM124	Yes	Male
Vanspeybrouck	Gilles	UPM122	Yes	Male
Vastiau	Jasper	UPM94	Yes	Male
Velluire	Zoé	UPM126	Yes	Female
Ventilii	Elisabetta	UPM125	Yes	Female
Verhulst	Ruben	UPM110	Yes	Male
Vittadello	Jacopo	UPM124	Yes	Male
Voltz	lann Marak	UPM125	Yes	Male
Wiejak Wieringkw	Marek	UPM124	Yes	Male
Wierinckx	Stijn Dieter	UPM124	Yes	Male
Wydooghe	Pieter	UPM122	Yes	Male

Yasemin	Mine	UPM110	Yes	Female
Zielinska	Dorota	UPM94	Yes	Female
Zongor	Milan	UPM124	Yes	Male